
2013 DUATHLON RESULTS

YOUTH - Overall

Pos. Bib Name BIKER RUNNER TOTAL

1 59 Jeremy Neuffer 9:04 8:43 17:47

2 54 Joey Murphy 8:50 9:26 18:16

3 63 Patrick Ginnity/Michael Ginnity 10:29 10:21 20:50

4 62 Nick Robertson 9:42 12:07 21:49

5 65 Nick Gallant 9:59 12:03 22:02

6 66 Benoit Sampson 10:01 12:03 22:04

7 61 Zack Hammill 11:10 11:53 23:03

8 60 Jesse Robertson 10:44 12:34 23:18

9 58 Katherine Gallant/Spencer Blacquiere 12:33 10:59 23:32

10 64 Hailey Doucette / Hailey Hill 10:53 13:35 24:28

11 52 Ryan Sheppard/Lucas Doucette 12:28 12:18 24:46

12 53 Jayden Murphy 11:48 13:21 25:09

13 55 Sam Murphy 11:45 13:35 25:20

14 57 Jacquelyn Taylor 12:54 13:09 26:04

15 56 Katie Murphy 12:54 13:57 26:51

2013 DUATHLON RESULTS

YOUTH - Bike Leg

Pos. Bib Name BIKER RUNNER TOTAL

1 54 Joey Murphy 8:50 9:26 18:16

2 59 Jeremy Neuffer 9:04 8:43 17:47

3 62 Nick Robertson 9:42 12:07 21:49

4 65 Nick Gallant 9:59 12:03 22:02

5 66 Benoit Sampson 10:01 12:03 22:04

6 63 Patrick Ginnity/Michael Ginnity 10:29 10:21 20:50

7 60 Jesse Robertson 10:44 12:34 23:18



8 64 Hailey Doucette / Hailey Hill 10:53 13:35 24:28

9 61 Zack Hammill 11:10 11:53 23:03

10 55 Sam Murphy 11:45 13:35 25:20

11 53 Jayden Murphy 11:48 13:21 25:09

12 52 Ryan Sheppard/Lucas Doucette 12:28 12:18 24:46

13 58 Katherine Gallant/Spencer Blacquiere 12:33 10:59 23:32

14 57 Jacquelyn Taylor 12:54 13:09 26:04

15 56 Katie Murphy 12:54 13:57 26:51

2013 DUATHLON RESULTS

YOUTH - Run Leg

Pos. Bib Name BIKER RUNNER TOTAL

1 59 Jeremy Neuffer 9:04 8:43 17:47

2 54 Joey Murphy 8:50 9:26 18:16

3 63 Patrick Ginnity/Michael Ginnity 10:29 10:21 20:50

4 58 Katherine Gallant/Spencer Blacquiere 12:33 10:59 23:32

5 61 Zack Hammill 11:10 11:53 23:03

6 65 Nick Gallant 9:59 12:03 22:02

7 66 Benoit Sampson 10:01 12:03 22:04

8 62 Nick Robertson 9:42 12:07 21:49

9 52 Ryan Sheppard/Lucas Doucette 12:28 12:18 24:46

10 60 Jesse Robertson 10:44 12:34 23:18

11 57 Jacquelyn Taylor 12:54 13:09 26:04

12 53 Jayden Murphy 11:48 13:21 25:09

13 64 Hailey Doucette / Hailey Hill 10:53 13:35 24:28

14 55 Sam Murphy 11:45 13:35 25:20

15 56 Katie Murphy 12:54 13:57 26:51


